
Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 AND

Andalucia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 1/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:39

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg GALLARDO CRUZ Alvaro m 2009 1

2 -50 kg KOSTIUCHENKO Oleksandr m 2010 2

3 -50 kg RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Miguel m 2011 3

4 -50 kg SVYNARCHUK Denys m 2011 4

5 -50 kg VILLALBA MORILLO Raul m 2010 5

6 -55 kg GARCIA-ESPONA SANDOVAL David m 2009 6

7 -55 kg IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ Mattehw Alexander m 2011 7

8 -55 kg ROMERO PADIAL Daniel m 2009 8

9 -55 kg RUIZ SANTOS Adrian m 2009 9

10 -55 kg VILLALBA MORILLO Lucas m 2010 10

11 -55 kg ZHELIEZNOV Kiril m 2009 11

12 -60 kg EBRAT ORTEGA Nicolas m 2010 12

13 -60 kg MOLINO GALLARDO Hugo m 2010 13

14 -60 kg MORATA CRUZ Daniel m 2011 14

15 -60 kg RUEDA RODRIGUEZ Arsenio m 2009 15

16 -60 kg SABKO Erik m 2010 16

17 -60 kg SAROUT KILOU Rayan m 2009 17

18 -60 kg TANASE TANASE Lucas  Andrei m 2010 18

19 -66 kg FREIRES MARISCAL Ricardo Iv m 2010 19

20 -66 kg HUETE MARTIN Javier m 2010 20

21 -66 kg JIMENEZ LOPEZ Cristobal m 2009 21

22 -66 kg VALVERDE GUILLEN Francisco Javier m 2009 22

23 -73 kg ANAYA MORELLO Pablo m 2010 23

24 -73 kg BLYZHIUK Mark m 2011 FZ58-5619 24

25 -73 kg CANTERO JIMENEZ Francisco m 2009 FZ58-5619 25

26 -73 kg COBOS ORELLANA Pablo m 2009 FZ58-5619 26

27 -73 kg MEDINA RUANO Carlos m 2011 FZ58-5619 27

28 -73 kg NAVARRO CASTRO Alberto m 2009 FZ58-5619 28

29 -73 kg ROMO MARIN Jorge m 2010 FZ58-5619 29

30 -73 kg RUIZ AMATE Miguel m 2010 FZ58-5619 30

31 -73 kg SANCHEZ NIETO Diego m 2009 FZ58-5619 31

32 -73 kg VERA FAJARDO Adrian m 2009 FZ58-5619 32

33 -81 kg FERNANDEZ MARTIN Oscar m 2011 FZ58-5619 33

34 -81 kg MARTINEZ MOLINA Luis Ruben m 2010 FZ58-5619 34

35 -81 kg RODRIGUEZ BORREGO Pablo m FZ58-5619 35



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 AND

Andalucia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 2/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

36 -90 kg CORDERO DURAN Javier m FZ58-5619 36

37 -90 kg LARA RUIZ Mario m 2009 FZ58-5619 37

38 -90 kg LEGUINAGOICOA MARTINEZ Javier m 2010 FZ58-5619 38

39 -90 kg RODRIGUEZ SCHINDLER Alvaro m FZ58-5619 39



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 AND

Andalucia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 3/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -44 kg FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Vera w 2011 FZ58-5619 40

2 -48 kg CORTES GARRIDO Diana w 2011 FZ58-5619 41

3 -48 kg MATA NUNEZ Marta w 2010 FZ58-5619 42

4 -52 kg ARAGON ANTON Barbara w 2009 FZ58-5619 43

5 -52 kg ARIZA MUNOZ Sofia w 2009 FZ58-5619 44

6 -52 kg NAVARRO ORTEGA Jimena w 2011 FZ58-5619 45

7 -57 kg ARIZA MARTIN Marta w 2010 FZ58-5619 46

8 -57 kg BOHDANOVA Anastasiia w 2011 FZ58-5619 47

9 -57 kg CASADO CASARES Naya w 2011 FZ58-5619 48

10 -57 kg CRUZ UTRABO Lucia w 2011 FZ58-5619 49

11 -57 kg HERMOSO NIEBLA Lucia w 2010 FZ58-5619 50

12 -57 kg MORALES BAINES Mireia w 2009 FZ58-5619 51

13 -57 kg ROMAN GARBIN Zaira w 2009 FZ58-5619 52

14 -57 kg SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ Claudia w 2010 FZ58-5619 53

15 -63 kg AMADOR GAVINO Marina w 2010 FZ58-5619 54

16 -63 kg GOMEZ MORA Lourdes w 2011 FZ58-5619 55

17 -63 kg GONZALEZ GALLARDO Carmen w 2011 FZ58-5619 56

18 -63 kg LIRAS GUERRERO Carolina w 2010 3338-8785 57

19 -63 kg MARTINEZ GARCIA Lucia w 2011 3338-8785 58

20 -63 kg SEGURA SORIA Lucia w 2011 3338-8785 59

21 +70 kg BARRAGAN RODRIGUEZ Carla w 2011 3338-8785 60

22 +70 kg CARO PINTO Rocio w 2010 3338-8785 61

23 +70 kg URIBE MARIN Mireya w 2011 3338-8785 62



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 AND

Andalucia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail
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# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Judoka CORDERO DURAN Javier m 3338-8785 63

2 Coach BARRIOS MANZANO Agustin Marcial m 1972 3338-8785 A 64

3 Coach CALLEJAS DELGADO Salvador m 1964 3338-8785 B 65

4 Coach CASTILLO BRACHO Daniel m 1976 3338-8785 C 66

5 Coach COBOS ESPEJO Francisco Manuel m 1973 3338-8785 D 67

6 Coach CORTES MOLINA Juan Jose m 1970 3338-8785 E 68

7 Coach FLORIDO MACIAS Andres Jesus m 1978 3338-8785 F 69

8 Coach GONZALEZ HEREDIA Blas m 1978 3338-8785 G 70

9 Coach MARTINEZ GALLEGO Daniel m 1982 3338-8785 H 71

10 Coach MARTINEZ GARCIA Antonio Luis m 1994 3338-8785 I 72

11 Coach PRADOS MACIAS Juan Manuel m 1976 3338-8785 J 73

12 Coach RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Fabio m 1986 3338-8785 K 74

13 Coach RUIZ CLEMENTE Miguel m 2010 3338-8785 L 75

14 Coach SALAS BAEZ Francisco Luis m 1965 3338-8785 M 76

15 Coach SANCHEZ DORADO Ignacio m 1981 3338-8785 N 77

16 Coach VASYLCHUK Ivan m 1984 3338-8785 O 78

17 Coach DIAZ VALLE Iluminada w 1977 3338-8785 P 79

18 Coach PADIAL GIL Irene w 1981 3338-8785 Q 80

19 Coach POBLADOR SANCHEZ Maria w 2001 3338-8785 R 81

20 Coach VILLALBA RUIZ Alicia w 1974 3338-8785 S 82

21 Team-Official DOMINGO LOPEZ Yahari w 3338-8785 83

22 Doctor DRADA ARAGON Maria Del Pilar w 1978 3338-8785 84



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 ARA

Aragon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 5/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg BERCERO BARRENA Francisco m 2011 1

2 -50 kg DE SAN PIO CORDOVA Ibon m 2011 2

3 -50 kg FLUERICA Madalin m 2009 3

4 -50 kg GARCIA RODRIGO Mario m 2011 4

5 -50 kg POLO LAGUNA Simon m 2011 5

6 -50 kg PRADEL ESTEBAN Enrique m 2010 6

7 -50 kg RUIZ BLASCO Santiago m 2010 7

8 -50 kg SICILIA SIN Mario m 2011 8

9 -50 kg TAPIA PAKRAVAN Daniel m 2011 9

10 -55 kg BURGUILLO MATEO David m 2010 10

11 -55 kg CAMPO ALONSO Cosme m 2011 11

12 -55 kg CIPRES CABRERO Luis m 2011 12

13 -55 kg LEMOS RODRIGUEZ Omar m 2009 13

14 -55 kg LLENA CARDIL Ivan m 2011 14

15 -55 kg MORENO SERENO Mario m 2010 15

16 -60 kg CARDIL BONSON Hector m 2009 16

17 -60 kg DE JUAN GABAS Gonzalo m 2010 17

18 -60 kg GARCIA RIVEIRO Daniel m 2010 18

19 -60 kg NOGAROL FERRER Alvaro m 2011 19

20 -60 kg RICO RAMIREZ Adrian m 2011 20

21 -60 kg SANTIAGO GARCIA-HEGARDT Jorge m 2010 21

22 -66 kg ARA CLAVER Saul m 2009 22

23 -66 kg BLANCO LLUNCH Pol m 2010 23

24 -66 kg GIRAL SALAMERO Carlos m 2010 24

25 -66 kg PENELLA LUENGO Hugo m 2011 25

26 -66 kg SANCHEZ-RUBIO RUBIO Nicolas m 2010 26

27 -73 kg ARSENE Stefan Antonio m 2010 27

28 -73 kg CLAGER PUYAL Antonio m 2010 28

29 -73 kg PUICERCUS Leo m 2011 29

30 -73 kg RODRIGUEZ BLASCO Francisco Jose m 2011 30

31 -81 kg LARREY LAGUNA Diego m 2010 31

32 -81 kg RUIZ BERNAD Pablo m 2011 32

33 -90 kg COMIN FERNANDEZ Diego m 2011 33



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 ARA

Aragon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 6/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -44 kg PEREZ ORTIZ Lucia w 2009 34

2 -48 kg MARTIN TORRES Jimena w 2010 35

3 -48 kg PLOU PORRUA Irene w 2011 36

4 -48 kg SOLANO BADIA Sara w 2011 37

5 -48 kg VELARDO ROMEO Irene w 2010 38

6 -52 kg ARROCHA MOYA Africa w 2011 39

7 -52 kg DIARRA DIAKITE Fatoumata w 2011 40

8 -52 kg SANFELIX MONTMANY Laina w 2010 41

9 -52 kg SUAREZ NAYA Izarbe w 2010 42

10 -52 kg TERES CEREZA Daniela w 2009 43

11 -57 kg DIALLO DIKATE Sira w 2009 44

12 -57 kg GALINDO ALCUBIERRE Esther w 2009 45

13 -57 kg GALINDO ALCUBIERRE Sara w 2009 46

14 -57 kg LARMA GREGORI Helena w 2010 47

15 -63 kg AURIN LLERINS Martrina w 2009 48

16 -70 kg GONZALEZ LORIENTE Martina w 2010 49

17 +70 kg COULIBALY TOURE Ballalo w 2009 50

18 +70 kg MAGASA FOFANA Sogona w 2009 51

19 +70 kg SANCHEZ DELGADO Anna w 2010 52



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 ARA

Aragon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 7/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ANTONANZAS DELGADO Alvaro m 1994 A 53

2 Coach CLAGER LASSO Antonio m 1962 B 54

3 Coach CLEMENTE SALVADOR Raul m 1989 C 55

4 Coach GARCIA DIEZ Oscar m 1978 D 56

5 Coach GARCIA OBENSA Sergio m 2001 E 57

6 Coach GAYARRE MOMPEL Alvaro m 2002 F 58

7 Coach POBLADOR Raul m 1998 G 59

8 Coach POBLADOR SANCHEZ Maria m 2001 H 60

9 Coach POBLADOR SANCHEZ Raul m 1998 I 61

10 Coach CUENCA MARTINEZ Eva w J 62

11 Coach GALLEGO GUZMAN Beatriz w 1976 K 63

12 Coach ROMEO SANCHO Monica w 1974 L 64



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 AST

Asturias

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 8/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -73 kg GAYOL GRANDA Gonzalo m 2009 1

1 Coach GAYOL PEREZ Pelayo m A 2



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 BAL

Islas Baleares

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 9/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg ISASA AYALA Mario m 2011 1

2 -50 kg RIERA PASTOR Llorenc m 2009 2

3 -55 kg ALMODOVAR SUREDA Miquel Angel m 2009 3

4 -55 kg FERNANDEZ CEBEY Xabier m 2011 4

5 -60 kg CARDONA ESCOBAR Xavier m 2011 5

6 -60 kg GOMEZ CABEZUELO Unai m 2010 6

7 -60 kg JIMENEZ ESCOBAR Jose m 2010 7

8 -60 kg LEONEL BUGALLO Marlon m 2011 8

9 -60 kg MARTI JAUME Joan m 2009 9

10 -60 kg MENENDEZ GARCIA Alvaro m 2009 10

11 -60 kg MOYA RIBAS Lucas m 2011 11

12 -60 kg PALERM YERN David m 2009 12

13 -60 kg ROSSELLO FLORIT Rafael m 2011 13

14 -66 kg AGUES MARCO Ivan m 2010 14

15 -66 kg CANALS PARDO Daniel m 2011 15

16 -66 kg DARVEY TORRES Abel m 2010 16

17 -66 kg PEREIRA CROCAMO Aitor m 2011 17

18 -66 kg RAYA BELLOT Xavi m 2011 18

19 -66 kg TIRADO JUAN Marc m 2009 19

20 -73 kg PLANELLS PLANELLS Carlos m 2009 20

21 -73 kg TORRES PLANELLS Jordi m 2010 21

22 -73 kg VARELA DOMINGUEZ Nicolas m 2010 22

23 -81 kg MARKOV ONYEMAECHI Michael Ik m 2011 23

24 +90 kg MASCARO GUERRERO Daniel m 2010 24



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 BAL

Islas Baleares

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 10/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -44 kg ALVAREZ RIBAS Iria w 2009 25

2 -44 kg MUNOZ COBO Lidia w 2011 26

3 -44 kg TUR RIERA Eva w 2011 27

4 -48 kg HAMRI OULAD AZZOUZ Dina w 2009 28

5 -48 kg MERCIER Tanit w 2010 29

6 -52 kg COLL ALORDA Aina w 2010 30

7 -52 kg ORTEGA ROSSELLO Paula w 2011 31

8 -52 kg RAMON RIBAS Ana w 2011 32

9 -57 kg EL BOUCH Sara w 2010 33

10 -57 kg VICENTE TERCERO Cristina w 2011 34

11 -63 kg MARTINEZ LORENZO Nuria w 2010 35

12 -63 kg PLAMENOVA MIDYUROVA Kristina w 2011 36

13 -70 kg CIRER SASTRE Aina w 2010 37



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 BAL

Islas Baleares

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 11/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach BLAZQUEZ MAYANS Juan Francisco m 1985 A 38

2 Coach CANSECO FERNANDEZ Victor Manuel m 1988 B 39

3 Coach CARDONA MARI Sergio m 1987 C 40

4 Coach FERRUZ PEREZ Antonio m 1986 D 41

5 Coach ORTEGA BLESA Eduard m 1978 E 42

6 Coach PEÃ‘A AMODEO Manuel m F 43

7 Coach OLIVER FERRA Mario w G 44

8 Coach POU JIMENEZ Neus w 1995 H 45

9 Team-Official PARRA MADRIGAL Diego m 1964 46



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CAN

Canarias

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 12/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg SANTANA TEJERA Aitor m 2010 1

2 -55 kg CEBALLOS BETANCOR Alejandro Gael m 2009 2

3 -55 kg RUIZ RECIO Ulises m 2011 3

4 -60 kg CACERES CABRERA Hector m 2009 4

5 -60 kg CARRASCO CABEZA Fabio m 2011 5

6 -60 kg DIAZ ARBELO Miguel m 2011 6

7 -60 kg GARCIA STANIAK David m 2011 7

8 -60 kg MACIAS NAVARRO Adriel m 2011 8

9 -60 kg MELIAN GARCIA Carlos m 2009 9

10 -60 kg SILVA SOSA Diego m 2011 10

11 -66 kg DE VERA DELGADO David m 2011 11

12 -66 kg GONZALEZ OVALLE Leandro m 2009 12

13 -66 kg OZZOLA Leone m 2010 13

14 -66 kg RODRIGUEZ REYES Hugo Fu m 2009 14

15 -73 kg ALVARADO GONZALEZ Alejandro m 2009 15

16 -73 kg GONZALEZ SARMIENTO Matias m 2011 16

17 -73 kg MARRERO TEJERA Yeremay Antonio m 2009 17

18 -73 kg SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Izan m 2011 18

19 -81 kg RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Nicolas m 2009 19

20 -81 kg REYES MARTIN Rayco m 2011 20

21 +90 kg RAMOS CABRERA Diego Fernando m 2011 21

1 -44 kg MONZO PASCUAL Marta w 2010 22

2 -52 kg SANTANA SANTIAGO Iraima Del Rosario w 2011 23

3 -57 kg ALMEIDA HERNANDEZ Nayeli w 2010 24

4 -57 kg LACASTA LOPEZ Ana w 2011 25

5 -63 kg HENRIQUEZ OJEDA Jezabel w 2011 26

6 -63 kg MORENO MORENO Adriana w 2011 27



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CAN

Canarias

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 13/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:40

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ALMEIDA PEREZ Francisco Jesus m 1970 A 28

2 Coach CABRAL COSTAS Alfonso Eduardo m 1963 B 29

3 Coach CARRASCO ALVAREZ David m 1977 C 30

4 Coach FERNANDEZ PEREZ Alvaro m 1998 D 31

5 Coach HERNANDEZ SANTANA Jorge m 1983 E 32

6 Coach HERNANDEZ SANTANA Michael m 1996 F 33

7 Coach PEREZ HERNANDEZ Jessica w 1983 G 34

8 Team-Official ALMEIDA HERNANDEZ Itzel w 2005 35

9 Team-Official GARCIA RGUEZ Lorena w 1983 36



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CAT

Catalunya

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 14/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg CASASAYAS IGLESIAS Maurici m 2010 1

2 -50 kg RODERO TRIGUERO David m 2010 2

3 -55 kg CALVO SANCHEZ Ivan m 2009 3

4 -55 kg CROVETTO SANCHEZ Mario m 2010 4

5 -55 kg LLAMAS VIEJO Carlos m 2009 5

6 -60 kg GARCIA MARTINEZ Marc m 2010 6

7 -60 kg IVANCEA Daniel m 2009 7

8 -60 kg NARANJO MILLAN Arnau m 2009 8

9 -60 kg SANCES TURON Max m 2009 9

10 -73 kg BLANCO COTS Jan m 2010 10

11 -73 kg CROITOR Dumi m 2009 11

12 -73 kg FARGAS SILVA Ot m 2010 12

13 -73 kg KOKOEV MARGIEVA Batraz m 2009 13

14 -90 kg MILAN CUADROS Aleix m 2009 14

1 -44 kg FERNANDEZ MUNOZ Sofia w 2011 15

2 -48 kg UMETASU VARON Sayuri w 2011 16

3 -52 kg BERRUEZO Maica w 2010 17

4 -52 kg FENOY MESTRE Jana w 2011 18

5 -52 kg SORIANO PINERO Nora w 2010 19

6 -57 kg ABAD GIMENEZ Martina w 2011 20

7 -57 kg CORCUERA RUIZ Nuria w 2009 21

8 -57 kg GILA TORMO Dara w 2009 22

9 -57 kg GUERRERO PADIN Ines w 2009 23

10 -63 kg DOMINGUEZ MILAN Berta w 2010 24

11 -70 kg ENDRINO SANCHEZ Cloe w 2009 25



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CAT

Catalunya

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 15/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach CASASAYAS SOLER Maurici m 1981 A 26

2 Coach FRAILE CASTILLEJOS Nestor m 1970 B 27

3 Coach PAVON PALAU Daniel m 1973 C 28

4 Coach ROCA GENESCA David m 1968 D 29

5 Coach SALAS FERRAGUT Sergi m 1993 E 30

6 Coach SAMPER AGUILERA Marius m 1977 F 31

7 Coach SORIANO VALERO David m 1973 G 32

8 Team-Official GARCIA BENAVENTE Antoni m 1970 33

9 Team-Official SANCES JIMENEZ Jordi m 1977 34

10 Doctor TORMO ALVAREZ Montserrat w 1975 35



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CLE

Castilla Leon

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 16/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg VERDECCHIA VICENTE Victor m 2010 1

2 -55 kg SANZ MANJON Adrian m 2010 2

3 -60 kg RODRIGUEZ SALINAS Alex m 2009 3

4 -66 kg MARTIN PISOT Diego m 2009 4

1 -70 kg CIDONCHA HERRERO Daniela w 2009 5

1 Coach CIDONCHA RODRIGUEZ Joaquin m 1972 A 6

2 Coach SERRANO LEMA Andres m 2004 B 7



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CLM

Castilla La  Mancha

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 17/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg SEGOVIA BLANCO Alvaro m 2011 1

2 -55 kg MIGUEL GOMEZ Jorge m 2011 2

3 -55 kg NAVARRO MARTINEZ Juan m 2011 3

4 -55 kg OPREA Marius Julian m 4

5 -55 kg PARRENO ROMERO Hector m 2010 5

6 -60 kg HERNANDEZ PEREZ Daniel m 2011 6

7 -60 kg MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO Diego m 7

8 -60 kg NAVARRO INIESTA Alvaro m 8

9 -66 kg NAVARRO MARTINEZ Francisco m 2011 9

10 -66 kg RODRIGUEZ CASTELLANOS Andres m 10

11 -73 kg GABARRO VILLEGAS Simon m 11

12 -73 kg GALACHE TOMI Jose Miguel m 2010 12

13 -73 kg LLORET HAMDANI Enzo m 2011 13

14 -73 kg LOPATNIC SADEKI Hicham Alexandru m 2010 14

15 -73 kg MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO Diego m 15

16 -90 kg CASILLAS DOMINGUEZ Adrian m 16

17 +90 kg NAVARRO MONTANANA Adrian m 2011 17

1 -40 kg MORENO CLEMENTE Leyre w 2011 18

2 -48 kg GONZALEZ CEBRIAN Marta w 2011 19

3 -48 kg RUEDA CANO Jimena w 2011 20

4 -52 kg RAMIREZ LARA Laura w 21

5 -52 kg SANCHEZ LOPEZ Laura w 2009 22

6 -57 kg RUIZ PEREZ Paola w 2009 23

7 -63 kg TERCERO CEBRIAN Celia w 2011 24

8 -70 kg CAÃ‘ADILLA BURESCU Amelia w 25

9 +70 kg ATANASIO VALLEJO Azhara w 26

10 +70 kg MAYORGA ORDAX Daniela w 2009 27

11 +70 kg RUIZ DEL MORAL Alba w 28



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 CLM

Castilla La  Mancha

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 18/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach CASTILLEJOS Jaime m 1973 A 29

2 Coach FERNANDEZ SANTACRUZ Felipe m B 30

3 Coach GIMENEZ TORNERO Antonio Ramon m 1961 C 31

4 Coach MERINO COLLADO Jose Andres m 1971 D 32

5 Coach MORENO VELASCO Pedro Jose m 1981 E 33

6 Coach PRADILLOS RUIZ Samuel m 04/08/1971 F 34

7 Coach SERRANO PUERTAS Julio m 1960 G 35

8 Coach CAMACHO MORENO DE LA SANTA Lydia w H 36

9 Team-Official GABARRO LAUREANO Alberto m 37

10 Team-Official GARCIA ANDUJAR Miguel Angel m 38



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 EXT

Extremadura

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 19/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg CASTRO VELARDE Abel m 2010 1

2 -50 kg DEL CASTILLO MARTIN Gonzalo m 2011 2

3 -50 kg DONOSO ROMERA Javier m 2011 3

4 -55 kg ARDILA VAQUERO Fran m 2010 4

5 -55 kg SANCHEZ MATEOS Ismael m 2009 5

6 -60 kg MERA CARMONA Aaron m 2009 6

7 -60 kg PRIETO MUNOZ Alex m 2009 7

8 -60 kg RIGOTE  RODRIGUEZ Eusebio m 2009 8

9 -66 kg AGUDO FERNANDEZ Angel m 2011 9

10 -66 kg CASTRO MARTINEZ Dayron m 2009 10

11 -66 kg ROMERO GONZALEZ Fernando m 2009 11

12 -73 kg MARTINEZ PONCE Manuel Jesus m 2010 12

1 -44 kg NUNEZ CAZADO Andrea w 2009 13

2 -44 kg REMIGIO RUIZ Nadia w 2009 14

3 -63 kg GARCIA MONTES Judith Eloisa w 2011 15

4 -63 kg MARTIN CLEMENTE Alicia w 2011 16

5 -70 kg FONTAN ALVAREZ Nerea w 2009 17

6 -70 kg MERA CARMONA Aitana w 2009 18

1 Coach ESCALANTE PORRAS Tiago m 2002 A 19

2 Coach MARTINEZ FLORES Miguel m 1966 B 20

3 Coach RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN Javier m 1970 C 21

4 Coach VERDECIA RODRIGUEZ Legna w 1972 D 22



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 GAL

Galicia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 20/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg CERRILLO LOPEZ Mateo m 2010 1

2 -50 kg ORDONEZ DEIRA Alejandro m 2010 2

3 -50 kg PRIETO REBOREDO Jose Antonio m 2010 3

4 -50 kg REY SANCHEZ Bruno m 2011 4

5 -50 kg RODILES FREIRE Gabriel m 2010 5

6 -55 kg PENA BELLIDO Luis m 2009 6

7 -60 kg CASTRO PAMPIN Raul m 2009 7

8 -60 kg MIGUNOV GOMEZ Maksim m 2009 8

9 -60 kg RIVERO DIAZ Hugo m 2011 9

10 -60 kg RODRIGUEZ DAVINA Alberto m 2009 10

11 -66 kg EMBADE COLLAZO Alejandro m 2009 11

12 -66 kg GINER MAESTRE Jaume m 2009 12

13 -66 kg GRELA ROMERO Samuel m 2009 13

14 -66 kg LAGO PEREZ Pancho m 2009 14

15 -66 kg LAGO ROSELLO Sergio m 2009 15

16 -66 kg RAMOS POSE Matias m 2010 16

17 -73 kg ALVAREZ LOMBA Lucas m 2010 17

18 -73 kg SOTO CAMPOS Seil m 2009 18

19 -73 kg VARELA MONTOTO Manuel m 2011 19

20 -81 kg VILLEGAS DE OLIVEIRA Denis Ignacio m 2009 20

21 -81 kg VIQUEIRA PICALLOS Hugo m 2009 21

22 -90 kg SEGUIN RENDAL Ian m 2009 22

23 -90 kg YMIA FERNANDEZ Anton m 2010 23



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 GAL

Galicia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 21/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -40 kg PASTRANA MENDEZ Vaitiare w 2011 24

2 -44 kg RIVERA FERNANDEZ Sara Mai w 2009 25

3 -48 kg FERREIRO PEREZ Irene w 2010 26

4 -48 kg GERALDINO BAEZ Dari Leidy w 2010 27

5 -48 kg GONZALEZ FRANCO Ines w 2011 28

6 -48 kg MORALES LOPEZ Aitana Sofia w 2009 29

7 -48 kg VIVAS CELI Isabella w 2011 30

8 -52 kg MOSQUERA GARCIA Aldara w 2009 31

9 -52 kg PRIETO REBOREDO Laura w 2010 32

10 -52 kg SILVA DOTTI Valeri w 2009 33

11 -52 kg SOUSA LAVANDEIRA Zeltia w 2009 34

12 -52 kg UBEDA LLORCA Aitana w 2009 35

13 -57 kg CRESPO SILVA Carlota w 2009 36

14 -57 kg OUTEDA VIDAL Sara w 2011 37

15 -57 kg RODRIGUEZ NOYA Carlota w 2009 38

16 -63 kg POL MERA Lucia w 2011 39

17 -63 kg QUINTANA GARCIA Nerea w 2011 40

18 -63 kg REBOREDO FERREIRO Martina w 2011 41

19 -70 kg MORALES FERNANDEZ Libertad w 2009 42



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 GAL

Galicia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 22/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ALVAREZ PEREZ Diego m 1991 A 43

2 Coach BALDOMIR SENDON Xaquin m 1987 B 44

3 Coach DIAZ ROBELO Mario m 2001 C 45

4 Coach ECHEVARRIA Gonzalo m 1970 D 46

5 Coach FERNANDEZ NEIRA David m 1986 E 47

6 Coach GARABATOS FERNANDEZ Juan Carlos m 1964 F 48

7 Coach GARCIA GARAZO Endika Miguel m 2005 G 49

8 Coach GARCIA GONZALEZ Brais m 1987 H 50

9 Coach GONZALEZ IGLESIAS Nicolas m 1995 I 51

10 Coach IGLESIAS CREGO Miguel m 1984 3489-751G J 52

11 Coach MALLO DORADO Manuel m 1973 3489-751G K 53

12 Coach MONTERO CARRETERO Carlos m 1973 3489-751G L 54

13 Coach PASTRANA GONZALEZ Angel m 1980 3489-751G M 55

14 Coach RIAL SEOANE Javier m 1977 3489-751G N 56

15 Coach TELLADO FILGUEIRA Guillermo m 1965 3489-751G O 57

16 Coach BERNABEU AVOMO Maria w 19989 3489-751G P 58

17 Coach PEREZ PACHECO Veronica w 2003 3489-751G Q 59

18 Team-Official PASTRANA ALONSO Jorge m 1997 3489-751G 60

19 Team-Official SILVA DOTTI Leslie Tatiana w 1992 3489-751G 61



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 GER

Alemania

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 23/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -66 kg AFONICHKIN Yehor m 2010 GG91-8296 1



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 24/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg ALVAREZ MORA Daniel m 2011 1

2 -50 kg CORTES SANCHEZ Abraham m 2011 2

3 -50 kg GIRON MEDINA Daniel m 2010 3

4 -50 kg LEAL Marcos m 2011 4

5 -50 kg OVALLE DE LA CUESTA Martin m 2009 5

6 -50 kg ROBLES ROLDAN Alonso m 2011 9781-452N 6

7 -50 kg YAGUE LANCHA Ruben m 2010 9781-452N 7

8 -55 kg ALVAREZ CHILLIDA David m 2009 9781-452N 8

9 -55 kg ARRANZ MARTINEZ Dario m 2009 9781-452N 9

10 -55 kg CASTELLO PEREZ Unai m 2010 9781-452N 10

11 -55 kg DE LA CUESTA OLIVERA Santiago m 2011 9781-452N 11

12 -55 kg DE VICENTE HERNANDO Marco m 2009 2577-323N 12

13 -55 kg FDEZ-CUEVAS MOLINA Guillermo m 2011 2577-323N 13

14 -55 kg GARCIA-PLATA ORTIZ-VILLAJOS Jaime m 2010 2577-323N 14

15 -55 kg GORDO BUENO Alejandro m 2010 2577-323N 15

16 -55 kg JIMENEZ ROMERO Dario m 2009 2577-323N 16

17 -55 kg PABLO VERA Andres m 2010 2577-323N 17

18 -55 kg RUSANU Mario Gabriel m 2011 2577-323N 18

19 -55 kg VILA ROJAS Rafael m 2009 2577-323N 19

20 -60 kg BENAVENTE Erik m 2010 2577-323N 20

21 -60 kg BURLACU CACALETEANU Vlad Andreas m 2010 2577-323N 21

22 -60 kg CAPRAR Mihai m 2009 2577-323N 22

23 -60 kg CARNICERO BLAS Rodrigo m 2011 2577-323N 23

24 -60 kg CHIARRONI CUTILLAS Alejandro m 2009 2577-323N 24

25 -60 kg HIDALGO ROJO Alejandro m 2011 2577-323N 25

26 -60 kg MANJAVACAS FRAILE Alex m 2010 2577-323N 26

27 -60 kg MORENO NUNEZ Alejandro m 2009 2577-323N 27

28 -60 kg OVALLE DE LA CUESTA Daniel m 2011 2577-323N 28

29 -60 kg PEREZ JIMENEZ Victor m 2010 2577-323N 29

30 -60 kg PORTUGUES PEREZ Oscar m 2011 2577-323N 30

31 -60 kg SANCHEZ GARCIA Miguel m 2009 5995-043R 31

32 -60 kg SANCHEZ NOGUEIRA Ruben m 2009 5995-043R 32

33 -60 kg VEGA LOZANO Adrian m 2011 5995-043R 33

34 -66 kg ABRIHAM Samuel Andrei m 2009 5995-043R 34

35 -66 kg ARAGONES JAKOB Hector m 2011 5995-043R 35



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 25/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

36 -66 kg CEOBANU Ianis Gabriel m 2010 5995-043R 36

37 -66 kg GARCIA FUENTES Daniel m 2009 5995-043R 37

38 -66 kg GIL LUCAS Marcos m 2010 5995-043R 38

39 -66 kg HAIDUC Marcos - Daniel m 2009 5995-043R 39

40 -66 kg HUERTA MANSILLA Kevin m 2009 5995-043R 40

41 -66 kg LOZANO CARRASCO Jose m 2011 5995-043R 41

42 -66 kg MARTIN DELGADO Alvaro m 2011 5995-043R 42

43 -66 kg MATEOS SAN VICENTE Diego m 2009 5995-043R 43

44 -66 kg NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ Ignacio m 2009 5995-043R 44

45 -66 kg NEGHINA Sebastian m 2010 5995-043R 45

46 -66 kg OVALLE DE LA CUESTA Luis m 2009 5995-043R 46

47 -66 kg PADRINO  RUIZ Jaime m 2009 5995-043R 47

48 -66 kg RODRIGUEZ GIL Alejandro m 2010 5995-043R 48

49 -66 kg TORIBIO VELAZQUEZ Mario m 2010 5995-043R 49

50 -73 kg COSTANTIN ENACHE Enrique m 2010 5995-043R 50

51 -73 kg GALLEGO VALENCIA Adan m 2009 2765-881Q 51

52 -73 kg HUERTA MANSILLA Hugo m 2009 2765-881Q 52

53 -73 kg MATARRANZ FONTES Antonio m 2011 2765-881Q 53

54 -73 kg RIVAS RESINA Alejandro m 2009 2765-881Q 54

55 -81 kg ARAGONES JAKOB Iker m 2011 2765-881Q 55

56 -90 kg ARES HURTADO Miguel m 2010 2765-881Q 56

57 +90 kg BUSTINZA ATOMEI Mario m 2009 2765-881Q 57

58 +90 kg SERRANO  CONDE Manuel m 2009 2765-881Q 58



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 26/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:41

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -40 kg CALLEJA JARABO Candela w 2011 2765-881Q 59

2 -44 kg ALMENDROS RINCON Ariadna w 2010 2765-881Q 60

3 -44 kg SANCHEZ MAGAZ Ainara w 2009 2765-881Q 61

4 -48 kg ALONSO LOPEZ Maria w 2010 2765-881Q 62

5 -48 kg ALVAREZ CHILLIDA Eva w 2011 2765-881Q 63

6 -48 kg CANAMERO Aitana w 2011 2765-881Q 64

7 -48 kg CARO NAMYASENKO Carolina w 2010 2765-881Q 65

8 -48 kg FERNANDEZ SORO Celia w 2011 2765-881Q 66

9 -48 kg GALLARDO DE LA RICA Valeria w 2011 2765-881Q 67

10 -48 kg MORENO TORRES Eva w 2009 2765-881Q 68

11 -48 kg REINA HERNANDO Ainara w 2010 2765-881Q 69

12 -52 kg DIAZ NAFAR Carlota w 2009 2765-881Q 70

13 -52 kg JIMENEZ DIAZ Cayetana w 2009 2765-881Q 71

14 -52 kg MARTIN AMADOR Blanca w 2010 2765-881Q 72

15 -52 kg RODRIGUEZ VIZCAINO Vera w 2011 2765-881Q 73

16 -52 kg SANCHEZ LARRANAGA Elena w 2011 2765-881Q 74

17 -52 kg VILLEGAS Gala w 2009 2765-881Q 75

18 -57 kg LOSANA FLOREA Laura w 2009 2765-881Q 76

19 -57 kg LOZANO CARRASCO Sara w 2009 2765-881Q 77

20 -57 kg MENDEZ Adriana w 2010 2765-881Q 78

21 -63 kg BERMUDEZ DE HARO Celia w 2010 2765-881Q 79

22 -63 kg DIAZ AMADOR Carla w 2009 2765-881Q 80

23 -63 kg JOVER VALENCIA Maria w 2009 2765-881Q 81

24 -63 kg LUPAN Noelia Ioana w 2011 6255-9575 82

25 -63 kg PASTOR MUNOZ Sandra w 2011 6255-9575 83

26 -63 kg PEREZ JIMENEZ Lara w 2011 6255-9575 84

27 -63 kg RUIZ VELASCO Belen w 2010 6255-9575 85

28 -70 kg FRAILE LONGUEIRA Sara w 2010 6255-9575 86

29 -70 kg FUERTES CARRANZA Sofia w 2011 6255-9575 87

30 -70 kg GARCIA FLORES Laura w 2010 6255-9575 88

31 -70 kg GARCIA-MANZANARES ALEU Daniela w 2009 6255-9575 89

32 -70 kg MARTINEZ BLANCO Alejandra w 2011 6255-9575 90

33 -70 kg TORIBIO GONZALEZ Nerea w 2010 6255-9575 91

34 +70 kg BUTUC BORICEANU Cristina w 2009 6255-9575 92



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 27/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

35 +70 kg CONDE RAMOS Sofia w 2011 6255-9575 93

36 +70 kg LAIN YEPES Genoveva w 2011 6255-9575 94



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MAD

Madrid

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 28/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ARAGONES MORILLA Eugenio m 1983 6255-9575 A 95

2 Coach ARRANZ MORA-GIL Guillermo m 1976 1934-609X B 96

3 Coach CABELLO ORTIZ Javier m 1998 1934-609X C 97

4 Coach CASTRO LAFRANKE Breixo m 1994 1934-609X D 98

5 Coach GOMEZ LOSADA Jose Antonio m 1974 6249-876V E 99

6 Coach GONZALEZ HERRAEZ Ruben m 6249-876V F 100

7 Coach HIDALGO RAPOSO Jose Maria m 1979 6249-876V G 101

8 Coach ILLAN MORALES Davil m 6249-876V H 102

9 Coach JUAN FUENTES Emilio m 1968 6249-876V I 103

10 Coach LOPEZ PRADO Alberto m 1968 6249-876V J 104

11 Coach MARTIN RODRIGO David m 1969 6249-876V K 105

12 Coach MONTERO GONZALEZ Mario m 1998 6249-876V L 106

13 Coach NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ Justo Alejandro m 1989 6249-876V M 107

14 Coach OCANA GARCIA Alberto m 1961 6249-876V N 108

15 Coach PASTRANA Victor m 1988 6249-876V O 109

16 Coach PEREZ DURAN Francisco m 1978 6249-876V P 110

17 Coach RUIZ AUMENTE Ivan m 1978 6249-876V Q 111

18 Coach SANCHEZ-ORO EXTREMERA Diego m 1993 6249-876V R 112

19 Coach SOTILLO GOMEZ Carlos m 1998 6249-876V S 113

20 Coach YAGUE CAMARA Alberto m 1975 6249-876V T 114

21 Coach GARCIA AGUILAR Silvia w 6249-876V U 115

22 Coach MORALES VALLES Marta w 6249-876V V 116

23 Coach SILVA GARCIA  Ana Isabel w 1986 6249-876V W 117

24 Team-Official MARTIN SANCHEZ Oscar m 1963 6249-876V 118

25 Team-Official YAGUE LANCHA Marcos m 2008 6249-876V 119



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MEL

Melilla

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 29/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -66 kg ROSA ROBLES Rafael m 2010 1

2 -73 kg GALLEGO SABIO Juan Pablo m 2009 2

1 -52 kg MUNOZ MORENO Aitana w 2011 3

1 Coach LOMENA COLOMERA Antonio m 1967 A 4



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MUR

Murcia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 30/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg FUENTE VIZOSO Alex m 2010 1

2 -50 kg HERNADEZ MARTINEZ Daniel m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 2

3 -50 kg SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Gonzalo m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 3

4 -50 kg SOLER VELASCO Adrian m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 4

5 -55 kg CARRASCO VILLAESCUSA Mario m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 5

6 -55 kg FERREIRA GARCIA Cristian m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 6

7 -55 kg GOMARIZ ALMELA David m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 7

8 -55 kg LOPEZ LOPEZ Pedro Pablo m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 8

9 -55 kg MARTINEZ ALMENDROS Mateo m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 9

10 -55 kg MARTINEZ HERNADEZ Pablo m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 10

11 -55 kg NICOLAS NICOLAS Antonio m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 11

12 -60 kg CRESPO PEREZ Saul m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 12

13 -60 kg DOLERA PONCE Joaquin m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 13

14 -60 kg HERRERO ALMIRA Luis m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 14

15 -60 kg MARTÃ•NEZ CELDRÃ•N Alejandro m XXXX-XXXX 15

16 -60 kg MARTINEZ MESEGUER Antonio m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 16

17 -60 kg MILLA GARCIA Hector m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 17

18 -60 kg ROMERO LOPEZ Gonzalo m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 18

19 -60 kg SANCHEZ ALONSO Gonzalo m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 19

20 -66 kg CARDENAS ALONSO Sergio m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 20

21 -66 kg RODRIGUEZ ARAGON Carlos m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 21

22 -66 kg SANCHEZ-PARRA  SANCHEZ Emilio m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 22

23 -66 kg SHESTAKOV Yaroslav m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 23

24 -73 kg CANTON MORAL Alvaro m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 24

25 -73 kg CARCELES LOSANA Saul m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 25

26 -73 kg CARRASCO GRAHAM Daniel m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 26

27 -73 kg GANDIAGA INIESTA Juan Jose m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 27

28 -73 kg KAMAL OUMAAI Billal m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 28

29 -73 kg MORENO GARCIA Pablo m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 29

30 -73 kg VALDIVIA TRUJILLO Yaisel Abraham m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 30

31 -81 kg ALDERETE RUIZ-GIJON Alejandro m 2010 XXXX-XXXX 31

32 -81 kg MARTIN GALVEZ Jesus Maria m 2011 XXXX-XXXX 32

33 -81 kg OGAYAR PASTOR Alejandro m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 33

34 -90 kg MENGUAL LOPEZ Kevin m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 34



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MUR

Murcia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 31/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

35 -90 kg VALVERDE GOMEZ Alberto m 2009 XXXX-XXXX 35



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MUR

Murcia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 32/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -44 kg MORENO YEPES Valeria w 2010 XXXX-XXXX 36

2 -48 kg NOMDEDEU SANCHEZ Nora w 2011 XXXX-XXXX 37

3 -52 kg GARCIA QUESADA Sabela w 2011 XXXX-XXXX 38

4 -57 kg NORAMBUENA VILLEGAS Sofia w 2011 XXXX-XXXX 39

5 -57 kg ORTIZ TORRES Andrea w XXXX-XXXX 40

6 -57 kg PARDO MARTINEZ Carmen w 2010 XXXX-XXXX 41

7 -63 kg SHEVCHENKO Yaroslava w 2009 XXXX-XXXX 42

8 -70 kg ABELLAN LOPEZ Julia w 2010 XXXX-XXXX 43

9 -70 kg NUNEZ WALTER Carlota w 2011 XXXX-XXXX 44

10 +70 kg MONZON PALAZON Eva Yaiza w 2011 XXXX-XXXX 45

11 +70 kg ORTIZ MURCIA Silvia w 2010 XXXX-XXXX 46



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 MUR

Murcia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 33/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach BELANDO GARRES Miguel Angel m 1998 XXXX-XXXX A 47

2 Coach CAMPOS Miguel m 1979 XXXX-XXXX B 48

3 Coach CRESPO HERNANDEZ Pedro m XXXX-XXXX C 49

4 Coach FERNANDEZ ESPANA Ivan m 2002 XXXX-XXXX D 50

5 Coach GARCIA PEREZ Daniel m 1980 3269-450C E 51

6 Coach HERNANDEZ ROMERO Santiago m 1986 3269-450C F 52

7 Coach PALAVECINO PETA Daniel m 3269-450C G 53

8 Coach PINA GARCIA Fco Javier m 1972 3269-450C H 54

9 Coach SANCHEZ CARMONA Antonio m 1976 3269-450C I 55

10 Coach SATIZELLE Anthony m 1988 3269-450C J 56

11 Coach SIERRA OLMO Mario m 3269-450C K 57

12 Coach SOTO SANCHEZ Diogenes m 1982 3269-450C L 58

13 Coach TORRANO MORENO Daniel m 1995 3269-450C M 59

14 Coach GÃ“MEZ GÃ“MEZ Natalia w 3269-450C N 60



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 NAV

Navarra

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 34/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg ZUNIGA ARBIOL Julen m 2010 1

2 -55 kg MAVRODI GALBEN Timur m 2009 2

3 -55 kg PEREZ LOPEZ Ilan m 2011 3

4 -55 kg PUEYO CASTILLO Jeremy m 2009 4

5 -66 kg BARRAZA BARQUIN Aitor m 2009 5

6 -66 kg DEL BURGO DURAN Oihan m 2011 6

7 -66 kg PEREZ ZARRANZ Onai m 2009 7

8 -73 kg KOJIMA MANTU Luis m 2011 8

9 +90 kg PUENTE AMORIN Izan m 2010 9

1 Coach ROBLES OSCOZ Eduardo A 10

2 Coach TORO BARROSO Jose m B 11

3 LEON RUIZ Jose 12



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 POR

Portugal

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 35/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg LOPES Goncalo m 2011 3078-8218 1

2 -50 kg MACHADO Goncalo m 2011 3058-6860 2

3 -50 kg TEIXEIRA Gustavo m 2010 3030-8635 3

4 -50 kg VALE Dinis m 2010 3048-7727 4

5 -55 kg DELICIAS Miguel m 2011 3048-7727 5

6 -55 kg DIAS Eduardo m 2010 3045-5356 6

7 -60 kg PACHECO Martim m 2010 3054-8256 7

8 -60 kg SARAIVA Ricardo m 2009 3054-8256 8

9 -60 kg XU Nuno m 3054-8256 9

10 -66 kg FRANCA Tomas m 2010 3025-2674 10

11 -66 kg JOSEFINO Dinis m 3039-0995 11

12 -66 kg ROSA Afonso m 2010 9999-9999 12

13 -73 kg CAPUCHO Diogo m 1592-1375 13

14 -73 kg MATOS Martim m 2009 3019-7746 14

15 -73 kg SILVA Leonardo m 2011 9999-9999 15

16 -73 kg SOUSA Lourenco m 2009 3004-1846 16

17 -73 kg SOUZA Henrique m 2011 9999-9999 17

18 -73 kg TEIXEIRA Pedro m 2011 3057-4078 18

19 -81 kg ALVES Nuno m 1595-9911 19

20 -81 kg COUTINHO Henrique m 2011 3074-3334 20

21 -81 kg MARTINS Dinis m 2009 3074-3334 21

1 -48 kg SANTANA Leono w 3052-0485 22

2 -52 kg LARANJINHA Violeta w 2009 3010-7386 23

3 -52 kg MATA Diana w 3010-7386 24

4 -57 kg NUNES Ariana w 3010-7386 25

5 -57 kg SILVA Julia w 2009 3003-2218 26

6 -63 kg CRISOSTOMO Joana w 3003-2218 27

7 -63 kg DURIES Mariana w 2010 9999-9999 28

8 -63 kg MARICATO Margarida w 2010 9999-9999 29

9 -70 kg GIL Maria w 2010 9999-9999 30



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 POR

Portugal

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 36/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach BERNARDES Jorge m 1974 1037-0691 A 31

2 Coach FRANCA Bruno m 1978 1130-2712 B 32

3 Coach GUARINHO Pedro m 1130-2712 C 33

4 Coach RODRIGUES Pedro m 1130-2712 D 34

5 Coach SANTANA Joao m 1988 1339-3294 E 35

6 Coach SOARES Andre m 1991 1354-6289 F 36

7 Team-Official ELIAS Paula w 1973 1011-9894 37



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 RIO

La Rioja

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 37/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg BLASCO PEREZ Imanol m 2009 1

2 -50 kg RICO UGARTE Pedro m 2011 2

3 -60 kg MURILLO GONZALEZ Asier m 2011 3

1 -48 kg DIEZ MANCEBO Aina w 2011 4

2 -63 kg RODRIGUEZ SAENZ Ines w 2010 5

1 Coach RUIZ DARBONNENS Hector m 1983 A 6



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 38/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -50 kg BOIX MANFREDI Lucas Alexander m 1

2 -50 kg CUETO GALIPIENSO Nicolas m 2

3 -50 kg GARCIA DUTOR Daniel m 2011 3

4 -50 kg TAICH VIDAL Martin m 2011 4

5 -55 kg BAIGET ORERO Atila m 2010 5

6 -55 kg BERIKASHVILI Saba m 2011 6

7 -55 kg BIOSCA GARCIA Renat m 7

8 -55 kg CORTES MORENO Jerai m 8

9 -55 kg GARCIA TORRUS Mario m 9

10 -55 kg GOMEZ PLAZAS Pedro m 2011 10

11 -55 kg GURREA VILLARREAL Hugo m 2010 11

12 -55 kg SANCHEZ GONZALEZ DE MARTOS Mateo m 2011 12

13 -55 kg SUBIELA SOLER Pablo m 2010 13

14 -55 kg VALERO MUNOZ Marc m 2011 14

15 -55 kg VICENS RODRIGUEZ DE LIEBANA Adrian m 15

16 -60 kg AGULLO PACHECO Marcos m 16

17 -60 kg ALVAREZ LOPEZ Kevin m 2010 17

18 -60 kg CHIRIVELLA SELMA Carles m 2011 18

19 -60 kg CORBELLA MARTINEZ Carlos m 2009 19

20 -60 kg IBANEZ BAYON Iaqui m 2010 20

21 -60 kg JIMENEZ TRUJEQUE Gabriel m 21

22 -60 kg LLERENA GARCIA Angel m 2010 22

23 -60 kg LLOBET FRIGOLS Bernat m 2009 23

24 -60 kg MILLAN SALAS Iker m 24

25 -60 kg MURILLO DIVINO Diego m 2010 25

26 -60 kg OTS PEREZ Pablo m 26

27 -60 kg PALLARES MARTINEZ Alvaro m 27

28 -60 kg PEREZ GONZALEZ Mateo m 2011 28

29 -60 kg SANCHEZ DOBON Eduardo m 29

30 -60 kg SERVER VILLAESCUSA Oriol David m 30

31 -60 kg VAVRYK Manuel m 2011 31

32 -66 kg ALVAREZ LOPEZ Hugo m 2010 32

33 -66 kg BERGER MORELL Simon Manuel m 2011 7222-118A 33

34 -66 kg BEVERARI MORENO Claudio m 2009 7222-118A 34

35 -66 kg BORISLAVOV BOGDANOV Boris m 2009 7222-118A 35



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 39/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

36 -66 kg CASELLA MARTINEZ Bruno m 7222-118A 36

37 -66 kg DOLZ DA SILVA Eduardo m 2010 7222-118A 37

38 -66 kg FERNANDEZ MUNOZ Alvaro m 2011 7222-118A 38

39 -66 kg GARCIA HORTA Miguel Alejandro m 2010 7222-118A 39

40 -66 kg GEORGIEV Martin m 2010 7222-118A 40

41 -66 kg MARANDYAN Lemuel m 2009 PU28-7832 41

42 -66 kg PANTOJA MUNOZ Jordi m 2011 PU28-7832 42

43 -66 kg PARDO ARNAU Sorin m 2011 PU28-7832 43

44 -66 kg PEDRERO TORRES Lucas m 2011 PU28-7832 44

45 -66 kg RIVADULLA COSIN Samuel m 2010 PU28-7832 45

46 -66 kg TARI FERNANDEZ Jose Vicente m PU28-7832 46

47 -66 kg VALERO MUNOZ Maya m 2009 PU28-7832 47

48 -66 kg VILLALON MARTINEZ Marcos m 2010 PU28-7832 48

49 -66 kg VILLENA GOMEZ Nicolas m 2010 PU28-7832 49

50 -73 kg ANTUNA CALVO Mario m 2010 PU28-7832 50

51 -73 kg ARNAL MARTIN Alvaro m 2011 PU28-7832 51

52 -73 kg BAELLO RODRIGUEZ Daniel m 2011 PU28-7832 52

53 -73 kg CABRERA PEREZ Elias m 2009 PU28-7832 53

54 -73 kg CONTERO LEON Benjamin m PU28-7832 54

55 -73 kg IVORRA GOMEZ Aaron m PU28-7832 55

56 -73 kg LOZINSKIY Samuel m 2010 PU28-7832 56

57 -73 kg LUNA GENOVES Pablo m 2009 PU28-7832 57

58 -73 kg MATCHARADZE Shotiko m 2009 PU28-7832 58

59 -73 kg OSTAPENKO Maksym m 2011 PU28-7832 59

60 -73 kg PISOTSKYI Artem m PU28-7832 60

61 -73 kg SIMO ENAMORADO Alvaro m 2011 PU28-7832 61

62 -73 kg VALERO LLOMBART Nacho m PU28-7832 62

63 -73 kg ZLYVKA Ivan m PU28-7832 63

64 -81 kg CLAUSELL GONZALEZ Manuel m 2009 PU28-7832 64

65 -81 kg COBO SORO Guillermo m 2011 PU28-7832 65

66 -81 kg FOSTER OTEGUI Nicolas m 2009 PU28-7832 66

67 -81 kg GALINDO MONROS Marcel m 2010 PU28-7832 67

68 -81 kg IRANZO MARCOS Joan m 2010 PU28-7832 68

69 -81 kg LEAL Luis m 2009 PU28-7832 69

70 -81 kg LUNA GENOVES David m 2009 PU28-7832 70



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 40/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

71 -81 kg PEREZ AGULLO Ahren m 2011 PU28-7832 71

72 -81 kg RANCIC PUNZANO Nicolas m PU28-7832 72

73 +90 kg MONTANES AMORRORTU Yago m 2010 PU28-7832 73

74 +90 kg PASTOR MORENO Gabriel m PU28-7832 74



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 41/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

1 -40 kg DIAZ HERNANDEZ Estela w PU28-7832 75

2 -44 kg FERNANDEZ GALEOTE Andrea w PU28-7832 76

3 -44 kg LOPEZ GONZALEZ Judit w 2011 PU28-7832 77

4 -44 kg MONTERDE RODRIGUEZ Alba w 2011 PU28-7832 78

5 -48 kg ARCOS ROS Marta w 2011 PU28-7832 79

6 -48 kg FERNANDEZ BERNABEU Gisela w PU28-7832 80

7 -48 kg MORALES FERNANDEZ Zoe w 2010 PU28-7832 81

8 -48 kg VALLS MARTINEZ Alejandra w 2011 PU28-7832 82

9 -52 kg ALCACER CASTILLO Violeta w 2010 PU28-7832 83

10 -52 kg BALLESTER MORENO Irene w PU28-7832 84

11 -52 kg MAIQUETIA Valeria Valentina w 2009 PU28-7832 85

12 -52 kg MEZOURI Marwa w PU28-7832 86

13 -52 kg MORALES FERNANDEZ Ines w 2010 PU28-7832 87

14 -52 kg PONCE PEDRAZA Victoria w PU28-7832 88

15 -52 kg RAMOS SANCHEZ Rocio w 2010 PU28-7832 89

16 -52 kg ROBLES GASQUE Mar w 2009 PU28-7832 90

17 -52 kg ROMAN FERNANDEZ Clara w PU28-7832 91

18 -52 kg TROIAN Anastasia w 2009 PU28-7832 92

19 -57 kg ALCIBAR MARCILLA Carlota w 2011 PU28-7832 93

20 -57 kg ALONSO FERNANDEZ Sara w PU28-7832 94

21 -57 kg BARRA ORTUNO Lorena w 2011 PU28-7832 95

22 -57 kg FITO Aitana w 2009 PU28-7832 96

23 -57 kg GOMEZ ORTIZ Lucia w 2011 PU28-7832 97

24 -57 kg NAVARRETE GEA Carmen w PU28-7832 98

25 -57 kg NAVARRO RECUERO Patricia w 2011 PU28-7832 99

26 -57 kg ORTEGA BURGUERA Claudia w 2011 PU28-7832 100

27 -57 kg PRIETO CASAS Monica w 2011 PU28-7832 101

28 -57 kg TORRICO RODRIGUES Noelia w 2011 PU28-7832 102

29 -63 kg BERNAL SALAMANCA Lorena w PU28-7832 103

30 -63 kg BROSETA PALLARES Carlota w 2011 PU28-7832 104

31 -63 kg CARRASCO GARCIA Claudia w 2009 PU28-7832 105

32 -63 kg GARCIA MARTIN Gabriela w 2010 PU28-7832 106

33 -63 kg PEREZ BAILEN Caridad w PU28-7832 107

34 -63 kg PEREZ MEIERHOFER Maria w 2011 PU28-7832 108

35 -63 kg PLAZA SOLA Irene w 2010 PU28-7832 109



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 42/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Category Change FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB WRL ID Coach
Finals

36 -63 kg RUIZ CONDE Sabela w PU28-7832 110

37 -63 kg SERRANO TERRONES Lucia w 2011 PU28-7832 111

38 -70 kg DURA DOCON Sofia w 2010 PU28-7832 112

39 -70 kg GOMEZ MERINO Celia w 2010 PU28-7832 113

40 -70 kg MORA PONCE Marta w PU28-7832 114

41 +70 kg RUBIO RODRIGUEZ Paula w 2011 PU28-7832 115



Delegation Control List
Super Copa de Espana de Judo Isabel Fernandez - Cadete 2026 VAL

Valencia

Please confirm that above categories, name spellings and seeding information are correct and complete
Veuillez verifier et confirmer que les noms et les poids sont corrects et completes
Favor confirmar que la información de los competidores así como los datos de siembra son correctos y completos

x
Signature team leader

Delegation checked Finances checked Coach eMail

Page 43/43 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF 16-Feb-2026 - 16:10:42

# Function FAMILY NAME Given Name Gender DoB ID Coach
Finals

1 Coach ALBALADEJO Jose m 1970 PU28-7832 A 116

2 Coach ALBEROLA GARVI Victor Jose m PU28-7832 B 117

3 Coach ALCIBAR Nacho m PU28-7832 C 118

4 Coach BOTELLA PASTOR Pau m 1982 PU28-7832 D 119

5 Coach CARACENA RODRIGUEZ Antonio Mariano m PU28-7832 E 120

6 Coach CARRATALA BELLOD Helio m 1978 PU28-7832 F 121

7 Coach CASES ROCA Carlos m 1992 PU28-7832 G 122

8 Coach DE NALDA LOPEZ Dario m 1971 PU28-7832 H 123

9 Coach FANDOS PLANELLES Pedro m 1993 PU28-7832 I 124

10 Coach FERRER MARTINEZ Pablo m 1997 PU28-7832 J 125

11 Coach FUSTER RENAU Fran m 1984 PU28-7832 K 126

12 Coach GIMENEZ CEBRIAN Antonio m 1993 PU28-7832 L 127

13 Coach GIRONA RODRIGUEZ Jose MÂª m PU28-7832 M 128

14 Coach HERRERO ZAPIRAIN Igor m PU28-7832 N 129

15 Coach MONTERDE ESPALLARDO Felipe m 1977 PU28-7832 O 130

16 Coach PRADES BOJ Marco Antonio m 1965 PU28-7832 P 131

17 Coach PREGONAS ALCOLEA Mario m 1969 PU28-7832 Q 132

18 Coach SALES HIDALGO Roberto m 25.08.1981 PU28-7832 R 133

19 Coach SELMA SANCHEZ Francisco Javier m 1986 PU28-7832 S 134

20 Coach ARENAS Vanesa w 1978 PU28-7832 T 135

21 Coach BELTRAN ORTIZ Elia w 1984 PU28-7832 U 136

22 Coach COSTA SANCHEZ Mamen w 1974 PU28-7832 V 137

23 Coach ROCHELA FUSTER Sara w 1984 PU28-7832 W 138

24 Coach VILLEGAS LAHUERTA Xiomara w 2001 PU28-7832 X 139

25 Team-Official BARRA Jaime m 1973 PU28-7832 140

26 Team-Official SANCHEZ JIMENEZ Jose m 1977 PU28-7832 141

27 Team-Official TAICH SEIJAS Pablo m 1978 PU28-7832 142


